Internet, etc.) 

135,000 7.73% Includes Syllabus, 
Assignments, Printing, 
and Communication. 

Sub Total (Project 
Recurring Cost) 

1,588,500 90.91% 

Admin Cost (@10%) 158,850 9.09% Management, Statutory 
Audit, and overall project 
oversight. 

Grand Total 1,747,350 100.00% (INR Seventeen Lacs 
Forty-Seven Thousand 
Three Hundred Fifty 
Only) 

B. Financial Efficiency and Resource Allocation 

The audit assesses the allocation as Highly Efficient based on the following 
metrics: 

1. Staffing Focus: The core investment (35.54%) is directly tied to program 
delivery personnel (Facilitators and Coordinators), demonstrating a